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Description

199401180000
17491

01/18/1994
11:37:48

ALTUS BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199401190000
20051

01/19/1994
01:01:44

ALTUS BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199405020001
41891

05/02/1994
01:28:37

ALTUS BANK Grantor RELEASES MCCOLLOUG
H, BILLY  W


