Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= A	LTUS BAI	NK; Date F	Recorded=	: 1994; Pa	rty Role= (Grantor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401180000 17491	01/18/1994 11:37:48	ALTUS BANK	Grantor		FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC						
	01/19/1994 01:01:44	ALTUS BANK	Grantor		FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC						
199405020001 41891	05/02/1994 01:28:37	ALTUS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOLLOUG H, BILLY W						